Bayernschild 2006 in Rosenheim/Kolbermoor

HERREN

PL. DV GES.ABR. F.
1. Miinchen/Freising 5344 1769 40

2. Regensburg 5297 1780 32
3. Bamberg 5208 1721 44
4. Eichstatt 5175 1710 43
5. Passau 5165 1651 48
6. Augsbhurg 5161 1670 37
DAMEN
PL. GES.ABR. F.
1. Eichstatt 2687 874 22
2. Bamberg 2455 760 40

3. Miinchen/Freising 2436 715 65



PL

NN DMNMNNA A D A A A A A A
ON -0 O0ONOODTROIN2OOX®NO WD =

W WWWWWWWWNDNDNDNDND

NAME

Lang, Hans

Dangl, Bernhard
Kager, Christian
Kramel, Wolfgang
Winter, Walter
Stoib, Franz
Jrouschek, Andreas
Andresen, Stefan
Hassler, Christian

. Rittel, Jiirgen

. Reul, Andreas

. Rumpel, Georg

. Diel, Christian

. Dilling, Horst

. Erben, Gert

. Schmid, Horst

. Buchner, Christian
. Liegl, Alexander
. Bréuter, Thorsten
. Seuling, Jiirgen

. Priiller, Franz

. Moser, Alexander
. Greupner, Max

Niefnecker, Michael

. Frey, Jiirgen

. Heill, Fredie

. Hopp, Alexander

. B6hme, Bernhard

. Preis, Florian

. Seidl, Berthold

. Engleder, Sascha

. Forster, Johannes

. Kaisinger, Elko

. Ziegler, Michael

. Warter, Frank

. Briechle, Jirgen

. Achhammer, Wolfgang
. Wiedemann, Wolfgang

Herren

Diozese

Eichstatt
MCi/Fr
Bamberg
Regensburg
Augsburg
MCi/Fr
Passau
Passau
MCi/Fr
Augsburg
Regensburg
Bamberg
Augsburg
Regensburg
Regensburg
Regensburg
Eichstatt
MCi/Fr
Bamberg
Bamberg
Passau
Passau
Regensburg
Eichstatt
Eichstatt
Bamberg
Bamberg
Mii/Fr
Eichstatt
Passau
Passau
Eichstatt
Augsburg
Augsburg
Mi/Fr
Augsburg
MCi/Fr
Augsburg

GES

987
971
936
927
920
913
909
900
894
893
888
887
885
881
880
871
869
866
861
857
856
855
850
845
839
834
833
832
824
823
822
811
811
801
443
428
425
423

ABR

363
351
341
308
325
316
312
290
293
299
302
296
304
330
299
285
319
269
290
267
277
257
256
263
269
254
273
252
235
257
258
261
245
240
154
125
134
132

NO WU LSRR ZWOOANNODINODONWNW=SN T

-
w

-_—
GANNOD®ORG G ®H



PL

© ®© NGO RN

NAME

Michel, Claudia
Vierthaler, Sabrina
Michel, Sandra
Loncarevic, Mira
Liegl, Christine

Ott, Annette
Kérber, Maria
Hassler, Simone
Karger, Marion
Warter, Claudia

. Fehringer, Sigrid

Burger, Heidi
Heil, Irene
Hornung, Diana
Braun, Rowena
Seuling, Barbara
Bbéhme, Ingrid
Hassler, Ingeborg

Damen

DV

Eichstatt
Eichstatt
Eichstatt
Eichstatt
Mid/Fr
Eichstatt
Bamberg
MCi/Fr
Bamberg
Mi/Fr
Eichstatt
Bamberg
Bamberg
Bamberg
MCi/Fr
Bamberg
Mid/Fr
Mi/Fr

GES

470
460
453
452
446
439
436
418
416
415
413
405
403
401
399
394
384
374

ABR

160
153
163
135
147
141
133
116
138
138
122
116
125
116
132
132
86

96

-_— ) - -
NRAPONONNGSD OO0 W= T



Herren

Eichstatt 1. Durchgang 2. Durchgang GESAMT
NAME \ A |F G \ A |F G \Y A |F G
Fehringer, Sigrid 1391 70 [ 2] 209 |152| 52 | 5| 204 | 291 |122| 7 | 413
Vierthaler, Sabrina | 158 | 72 [ 0| 230 | 149| 81 | 3| 230 | 307 |153| 3 | 460
Loncarevic, Mira 164 72 [ 3| 236 | 153 63 [ 3| 216 | 317 |135| 6 | 452
Ott, Annette 137 71 [ 3| 208 |161] 70 | 2| 231 | 298 |141| 5| 439
Michel, Claudia 1531 84 (0| 237 |157| 76 | 1| 233 | 310 |160| 1 | 470
Michel, Sandra 149 94 (0| 243 |141| 69 (O | 210 | 290 |163| 0 | 453
0 0 0 0 (0 0
1813 (874 | 22| 2687

Eichstatt 1. Durchgang 2. Durchgang 3. Durchgang 4. Durchgang GESAMT
NAME V] IAI|IF|] G VI|IAI[F] G V Al[F] G VIAI|F|] G V A F G
Frey, Jlirgen 1491 61 [ 3| 210 |144| 59 [ 3| 203 | 143 | 77 | O | 220 | 134 72 | 1| 206 | 570 | 269 | 7 | 839
Forster, Johannes 123 74 | 0] 197 |148| 62 | 4| 210 | 139 | 62 | 2| 201 |140| 63 [ 2| 203 | 550 | 261 | 8 | 811
Lang, Hans 151 81 [ 1] 232 | 157 90 | 1| 247 | 154 | 99 | 0| 253 |162| 93 | 0| 255 | 624 | 363 | 2 | 987
Niefnecker, Michael | 138 | 62 | 3| 200 | 153| 63 | 2| 216 | 146 | 79 | 0| 225 | 145 59 [ 3| 204 ] 582 | 263 | 8 | 845
Preis, Florian 1421 70 [ 2| 212 |149| 53 (6| 202 | 145 | 61 | 5| 206 | 153 51 | 2| 204 | 589 | 235 | 15| 824
Buchner, Christian 144 | 98 | 0| 242 | 127 81 (0| 208 | 137 | 72 [ 0| 209 |142]| 68 | 3| 210 | 550 | 319 [ 3 | 869
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
3465(1710| 43 | 5175
Damen



