Bayernschild 2006 in Rosenheim/Kolbermoor

HERREN

PL.	DV	GES.	ABR.	F.
1.	München/Freising	5344	1769	40
2.	Regensburg	5297	1780	32
3.	Bamberg	5208	1721	44
4.	Eichstätt	5175	1710	43
5.	Passau	5165	1651	48
6.	Augsburg	5161	1670	37

DAMEN

PL.	DV	GES.	ABR.	F.
1.	Eichstätt	2687	874	22
2.	Bamberg	2455	760	40
3.	München/Freising	2436	715	65

<u>Herren</u>

PL	NAME	Diözese	GES	ABR	F
1.	Lang, Hans	Eichstätt	987	363	2
2.	Dangl, Bernhard	Mü/Fr	971	351	1
3.	Kager, Christian	Bamberg	936	341	3
4.	Kramel, Wolfgang	Regensburg	927	308	2
5.	Winter, Walter	Augsburg	920	325	3
6.	Stoib, Franz	Mü/Fr	913	316	2
7.	Jrouschek, Andreas	Passau	909	312	8
8.	Andresen, Stefan	Passau	900	290	6
9.	Hassler, Christian	Mü/Fr	894	293	7
10.	Rittel, Jürgen	Augsburg	893	299	6
11.	Reul, Andreas	Regensburg	888	302	8
12.	Rumpel, Georg	Bamberg	887	296	2
13.	Diel, Christian	Augsburg	885	304	2
14.	Dilling, Horst	Regensburg	881	330	5
15.	Erben, Gert	Regensburg	880	299	6
16.	Schmid, Horst	Regensburg	871	285	8
17.	Buchner, Christian	Eichstätt	869	319	3
18.	Liegl, Alexander	Mü/Fr	866	269	15
19.	Bräuter, Thorsten	Bamberg	861	290	8
20.	Seuling, Jürgen	Bamberg	857	267	14
21.	Prüller, Franz	Passau	856	277	12
22.	Moser, Alexander	Passau	855	257	5
23.	Greupner, Max	Regensburg	850	256	3
24.	Niefnecker, Michael	Eichstätt	845	263	8
25 .	Frey, Jürgen	Eichstätt	839	269	7
26.	Heil, Fredie	Bamberg	834	254	13
27.	Hopp, Alexander	Bamberg	833	273	4
28.	Böhme, Bernhard	Mü/Fr	832	252	8
29.	Preis, Florian	Eichstätt	824	235	15
30.	Seidl, Berthold	Passau	823	257	13
31.	Engleder, Sascha	Passau	822	258	4
32 .	Forster, Johannes	Eichstätt	811	261	8
33.	Kaisinger, Elko	Augsburg	811	245	6
34.	Ziegler, Michael	Augsburg	801	240	8
35.	Warter, Frank	Mü/Fr	443	154	2
36.	Briechle, Jürgen	Augsburg	428	125	7
37.	Achhammer, Wolfgang	Mü/Fr	425	134	5
38.	Wiedemann, Wolfgang	Augsburg	423	132	5

Damen

PL	NAME	DV	GES	ABR	F
1.	Michel, Claudia	Eichstätt	470	160	1
2.	Vierthaler, Sabrina	Eichstätt	460	153	3
3.	Michel, Sandra	Eichstätt	453	163	0
4.	Loncarevic, Mira	Eichstätt	452	135	6
5.	Liegl, Christine	Mü/Fr	446	147	9
6.	Ott, Annette	Eichstätt	439	141	5
7.	Körber, Maria	Bamberg	436	133	6
8.	Hassler, Simone	Mü/Fr	418	116	12
9.	Karger, Marion	Bamberg	416	138	6
10.	Warter, Claudia	Mü/Fr	415	138	10
11.	Fehringer, Sigrid	Eichstätt	413	122	7
12.	Burger, Heidi	Bamberg	405	116	5
13.	Heil, Irene	Bamberg	403	125	8
14.	Hornung, Diana	Bamberg	401	116	7
15.	Braun, Rowena	Mü/Fr	399	132	8
16.	Seuling, Barbara	Bamberg	394	132	8
17.	Böhme, Ingrid	Mü/Fr	384	86	14
18.	Hassler, Ingeborg	Mü/Fr	374	96	12

<u>Herren</u>

Eichstätt	1. Durchgang			2. Durchgang			3. Durchgang				4. Durchgang				GESAMT					
NAME	V	Α	F	G	V	Α	F	G	V	Α	F	G	V	Α	F	G	V	Α	F	G
Frey, Jürgen	149	61	3	210	144	59	3	203	143	77	0	220	134	72	1	206	570	269	7	839
Forster, Johannes	123	74	0	197	148	62	4	210	139	62	2	201	140	63	2	203	550	261	8	811
Lang, Hans	151	81	1	232	157	90	1	247	154	99	0	253	162	93	0	255	624	363	2	987
Niefnecker, Michael	138	62	3	200	153	63	2	216	146	79	0	225	145	59	3	204	582	263	8	845
Preis, Florian	142	70	2	212	149	53	6	202	145	61	5	206	153	51	2	204	589	235	15	824
Buchner, Christian	144	98	0	242	127	81	0	208	137	72	0	209	142	68	3	210	550	319	3	869
				0				0				0				0	0	0	0	0
																	3465	1710	43	5175

<u>Damen</u>

Eichstätt	1. D	urcho	g	2. D	urcho	gang	3	GESAMT				
NAME	V A F G				V	Α	F	G	V	Α	F	G
Fehringer, Sigrid	139	70	2	209	152	52	5	204	291	122	7	413
Vierthaler, Sabrina	158	72	0	230	149	81	3	230	307	153	3	460
Loncarevic, Mira	164	72	3	236	153	63	3	216	317	135	6	452
Ott, Annette	137	71	3	208	161	70	2	231	298	141	5	439
Michel, Claudia	153	84	0	237	157	76	1	233	310	160	1	470
Michel, Sandra	149	94	0	243	141	69	0	210	290	163	0	453
				0				0	0	0	0	0
									1813	874	22	2687